			2025	
	PRICE LIST I 2025: 01/04/2025-31/10/25		PRICE	PRICE CHILD
Walking		SG	36.00	24.00 €
J		SG SG	43.00	
		SG	51.00	28.00 €
		5G 5G	36.00	32.00 € 24.00 €
		5G 5G	79.00	24.00 €
		SG	94.00	
Half-day	ATHENS SIGHTSEEING		80.00	40.00 €
	ATHENS S/S & ACROPOLIS MUSEUM		110.00	55.00 €
	VF CAPE SOUNIO no fees		46.00	23.00 €
	SUNSET TOUR: Cape Sounio no fees		46.00	23.00 €
NEW	NF ANC. CORINTH AND NAFPLIO	SG	56.00	28.00 €
One-day	ATHENS ONE DAY TOUR with lunch Best deal		175.00	95.00 €
	ONE DAY DELPHI WITH LUNCH		125.00	66.50 €
	ONE DAY DELPHI NO LUNCH		105.00	52.50 €
	NF ONE DAY DELPHI no lunch, no fee, no pick up		82.00	50.00 €
	NAFPLIO - MYCENAE & optional EPIDAURUS with lunch		125.00	69.50 €
	NAFPLIO - MYCENAE & optional EPIDAURUS no lunch		105.00	52.50 €
	NF NAFPLIO - MYCENAE & opt. EPIDAURUS no lunch, no fee, no pick up		82.00	50.00 €
	METEORA DAY TOUR by bus with lunch		120.00	95.00 €
	NF METEORA DAY TOUR by bus no lunch		99.00	80.00 €
Multiday ***	* 2 DAYS DELPHI-METEORA A'CL.H/B -Divani Hotel		262.00	50.00
,	2 DAYS DELPHI-METEORA T'CL.H/B -Orfeas Hotel		220.00	35.00
	METEORA TWO DAYS BY BUS T'CL.H/B		169.00	35.00
	METEORA TWO DAYS BY BUS T'CL.H/B & SUNSET TOUR		199.00	35.00

EXCURSIONS

3 DAYS DELPHI – METEORA A'CL.H/B	479.00	80.00
3 DAYS DELPHI – METEORA T'CL.H/B	410.00	58.00
3 DAYS CLASSICAL A CLASS		95.00
3 DAYS CLASSICAL T CLASS	430.00	82.00
4 DAYS CLASS + METEORA A CLASS	710.00	145.00
4 DAYS CLASS + METEORA T CLASS	630.00	125.00

CHILD OFFICIAL RATE: 50% of the adult ------ 1-3 years FREE, 4-12 years child rate

** entrance fees included in the price (except walking & train tours & all NF tours)

*** the rates are confidential and they will not change unless VAT or entrance fees increases

**** GOVERNMENT HOTEL ACCOMODATION TAX is not included, paid direct from the clients in hotels

for 2 days islands rates / single supplement / extra night / cancellation policy for all tours please advice your contract CANCELLATION POLICY: 100% for non showns , for multidays: 0-7days 100%, 8-15 days 75%, 16-30 days 25%

^Dafni monastery entry is free, if in any case will be an entrance fee in the future will be paid by the clients

NF: No entrance fees included, paid direct from the customers before the start of the tour

SG: Small group tours

THE RATES PREPARED 27/8/24 AND MAY BE CHANGE DUE TO INFLATION CONDITIONS or ENTRANCE FEES INCREASE